

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 4632/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 29/07/2011 in LPA No.1039/2011, CA No.8008/2011 and order dated 31/01/2012 in LPA No.1039/2011, SCA No.8377/2011CA No.8872/2011 and dated 09/02/2012 in LPA No.1039/2011, of the HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

FORWARD MARKETS COMMISSION & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S NEPTUNE OVERSEAS LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 19/03/2012 This Petition was taken up on Mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Harin P. Raval, ASG
Mr. D.L. Chidananda, Adv.
for Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S. Karanjawala & Co.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv. (NP)UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RPut up on March 22, 2012 at 2.00 p.m. along with
Special Leave Petition (C) No....CC 4056/2012.(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master