

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 8-10 and 11-13 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10225-10227/2012

(From the judgment and order dated 29/07/2011 in LPA No.1039/2011, CA No.8008/2011, order dated 31/01/2012 in LPA No.1039/2011, SCA No. 8377/2011, CA No.8872/2011, and order dated 09/02/2012 in LPA No.1039/2011 of the HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

FORWARD MARKETS COMMISSION & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S NEPTUNE OVERSEAS LTD. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order dated 22.03.2012, exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 19/11/2012 These Applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D.L. Chidananda, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Altaf Ahmed, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Kalsi, Adv.

Mr. Uday U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.
Mr. Mohit D. Ram, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. Iftikar Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up these interlocutory applications along with the special leave petitions on December 03, 2012.

| (N.S.K. Kamesh)

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)

|
| Court Master

| | Court Master

|