

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos. 17-19 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)  
No(s).10225-10227/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 29/07/2011 in LPA No.1039/2011,CA No.8008/2011 dated 31/01/2012 in LPA No.1039/2011,SCA No.8377/2011,CA No.8872/2011 dated 09/02/2012 in LPA No.1039/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

FORWARD MARKETS COMMISSION & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S NEPTUNE OVERSEAS LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating interim order,dispensing with service of notice,permission to file additional documents,impleadment and office report)

Date: 24/01/2014 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A. Mariaputam,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. D.L. Chidananda,Adv.  
Ms. Prunima Bhat,Adv.  
Mr. Anil Katiyar,Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Applicant (S) Mr. Harish N. Salve,Sr.Adv.  
(I.A. 17-19) Mr. Ankur Chawla,Adv.  
Mr. Jayant Mohan,Adv.  
Ms. Pallavi Langar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. U.U.Lalit,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Naveen Pahwa,Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Mohit D. Ram,Adv.  
For M/S. Ap & J Chambers,Adv.  
  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.  
Ms. Sangeeta Singh,Adv.  
Ms. Preeti Bhardwaj,Adv.  
  
Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave,Adv.

Contd...2/-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard.

Notice to counsel opposite in I.A. No(s).17-19 of 2014.

Objections, if any, be filed within four weeks.

Post interlocutory applications along with the special leave

petitions in the second week of March, 2014.

| (Mahabir Singh)  
| Court Master

| | (Veena Khera)  
| | Court Master

| |